UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2003 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: May 28, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
901,973
1 520.02 1,743,246 3,857 2,727 0 186 -2,916 -652 901,321
2 521.02 1,755,318 12,072 9,594 0 190 -2,916 6,463 907,784
3 521.46 1,760,638 5,320 3,349 0 190 0 3,107 910,891
4 522.28 1,770,569 9,931 3,537 0 213 -2,916 352 911,243
5 523.16 1,781,248 10,679 3,578 0 232 -2,916 377 911,620
6 524.05 1,792,071 10,823 3,680 0 212 -2,916 503 912,123
7 524.73 1,800,355 8,284 3,374 0 103 -2,916 288 912,411
8 525.15 1,805,479 5,124 3,452 0 3 -2,916 459 912,870
9 526.05 1,816,474 10,995 11,173 0 4 -3,209 7,911 920,781
10 526.38 1,820,512 4,038 3,767 0 82 -2,171 1,472 922,253
11 526.83 1,826,023 5,511 4,122 0 271 -2,171 1,635 923,888
12 527.20 1,830,558 4,535 4,564 0 171 -2,171 2,169 926,057
13 527.48 1,833,993 3,435 3,905 0 317 -2,171 1,346 927,403
14 527.83 1,838,289 4,296 4,650 0 286 -2,171 2,122 929,525
15 528.08 1,841,361 3,072 5,019 0 274 0 4,887 934,412
16 528.94 1,851,939 10,578 10,107 0 234 0 9,794 944,206
17 529.23 1,855,511 3,572 3,490 0 273 -2,171 1,018 945,224
18 530.19 1,867,352 11,841 3,762 0 277 0 3,400 948,624
19 531.06 1,878,105 10,753 3,213 0 270 0 2,871 951,495
20 531.57 1,884,419 6,314 3,798 0 288 0 3,431 954,926
21 532.14 1,891,484 7,065 3,190 0 309 0 2,809 957,735
22 532.98 1,901,912 10,428 3,449 0 312 0 3,083 960,818
23 534.07 1,915,474 13,562 7,223 0 290 0 6,853 967,671
24 534.92 1,926,073 10,599 3,271 0 298 -2,500 434 968,105
25 535.70 1,935,817 9,744 2,813 0 323 -2,500 -107 967,998
26 536.40 1,944,576 8,759 2,709 0 329 -2,500 -185 967,813
27 536.87 1,950,465 5,889 2,386 0 302 -2,500 -514 967,299
28 537.17 1,954,227 3,762 2,352 0 385 -2,500 -670 966,629
29 537.02 1,952,346 -1,881 3,195 0 375 -2,500 215 966,844
30 537.25 1,955,231 2,885 5,120 0 385 -2,500 2,321 969,165
31 537.14 1,953,851 -1,380 3,224 0 458 -2,500 -172 968,993
TOTALS 214,462 133,793 0 7,842 -56,647 67,020
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



